
 EXTERIOR - LENGHT 4990 mm 
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 TOTAL - EXTERIOR - WIDTH 4085 mm 
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 TOTAL - INSIDE - WIDTH 3950 mm 

D
O
O
R-
SP
A
C
E-
W
ID
TH

12
00
 m
m

D
O
O
R-
SP
A
C
E-
W
ID
TH

12
00
 m
m

KESIT C-C
¥L¢EK 1 : 35

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Product Code: 505.110.420.450




